
Woodland High School
Boys Basketball Schedule

2022-2023

Date Day Gametime Opponent Location Level

November 12 Saturday TBA Jamboree West Park Frosh/JV/Varsity

November 18 Friday 5:30/7 San Juan Woodland JV/Varsity

November 22 Tueday 4/5:30/7 Natomas Woodland Frosh/JV/Varsity

November 28 Monday 6/7:30 DC (Foundation) Del Campo Varsity G & B

December 1-3 Thurs-Sat TBA Center Tourn. Center Freshmen

December 1-3 Thurs-Sat TBD B.B Tournament Woodland JV/Varsity

December 6 Tuesday 5:30/7 Valley Valley JV/Varsity

December 8-10 Thurs-Sat TBD Galt Tournament Galt JV/Varsity

December 9-10 Friday-Saturday TBD Dixon Tourn. Dixon Freshmen

December 13 Tuesday 5:30/7 Futures Woodland JV/Varsity

December 16 Friday 5/8 Woodland Christ. Woodland JV/Varsity

December 17 Saturday 5:30/7 Winters Winters JV/Varsity

December 21 Wednesday 5:30/7 Elliot Christian Woodland JV/Varsity

January 3 Tuesday 4:30/6/7:30 Mesa Verde Woodland Frosh/JV/Varsity

January 6 Friday 4:30/6/7:30 Dixon Dixon Frosh/Jv/Varsity

January 9 Monday 4:30/6/7:30 Mira Loma Mira Loma Frosh/JV/Varsity

January 13 Friday 4:30/6/7:30 Rio Linda Woodland Frosh/JV/Varsity

January 16 Monday 5:30/7 Sac Adventist Sac Adventist JV/Varsity

January 17 Tuesday 4:30/6/7:30 Pioneer Woodland Frosh/JV/Varsity

January 20 Friday 4:30/6/7:30 Casa Roble Casa Roble Frosh/Jv/Varsity
January 24 Tuesday 4:30/6/7:30 Mesa Verde Mesa Verde Frosh/Jv/Varsity

January 27 Friday 4:30/6/7:30 Dixon Woodland Frosh/Jv/Varsity

January 30 Monday 4:30/6/7:30 Mira Loma Woodland Frosh/JV/Varsity

February 3 Friday 4:30/6/7:30 Rio Linda Rio Linda Frosh/JV/Varsity

February 7 Tueday 4:30/6/7:30 Pioneer Pioneer Frosh/JV/Varsity
February 9 Thursday 4:30/6/7:30 Casa Roble Casa Roble Frosh/JV/Varsity

* League Games in bold 

Home Games highlighted orange. 

Varsity Coach Matt Gloor 21 N. West St., Woodland, CA

Principal Peter Lambert School Phone: (530)662-4678

Athletic Director Alberto Tamayo School Fax: (530)662-7464

School Colors Orange and White School Mascot: Wolves


